

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) no. 27734 of 2008
(From the judgment and order dated 20/5/2008 in FAO No. 71/2006 of
the High Court of Delhi at New Delhi)

M/S CANBANK FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S HARYANA PETROCHEMICALS LTD.& ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for amendment of the petition,c/delay in filing
appln. for amendment and prayer for interim relief and office
report) (FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 04/05/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

List on 7th May, 2012.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]
Court Master